
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, June 24, 2009 1:44 PM 
To: 
Subject: Re: (no subject) 

no„ignore her.. for a month „ do not call e mail or write 

On Wed, Jun 24, 2009 at 8:47 AM, wrote: 

Jeffey this is behind you now,You did your penence and helped many peo=le along the way.When Kimberly divorced me 
she told everyone I was a you know =hat and even put it in the papers.So I gave to womens charities that i had give= to 
before anyway .and I got all those women back as friends.' suggest you endo= a chair at some small college for womens 
excellence in Science and things lik= this will make everyonr forget.Now to important stuff,' was driving last ni=ht to a 
party and I saw Elizabeth on the street,she was walking with her young=20 niece.' stopped the car and yelled hello.she 
looked to see who it was an= then turned away without so much as a hello.What went so wrong and I am at =its end 
Should I do a hail Mary and buy a really expensive piece of jewellery a=d just drop it offmmPlease answer.lonathan 
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